

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8587/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2003 in LPA No. 852/2002 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

INDER SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 15/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.K.G.Bhagat, Adv.
Dr.Monohar Singh Bakshi, Adv.
Mr.Ehraz Zafar, Adv.
Mr.Vineet Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The Special Leave Petition is dismissed.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master